
273 ST

40
6 

A
V

E

268 ST

272 ST

271 ST

1ST ST

41
0

A
V

E

40
4

A
V

E

40
9 

A
V

E

40
8 

A
V

E

40
7 

A
V

E

40
6 

A
V

E

40
5 

A
V

E

40
5 

A
V

E

40
7 

A
V

E

40
8 

A
V

E

40
9 

A
V

E

S
D

 H
W

Y
 3

7

269 ST

270 ST

40
5 

A
V

E

Dimock

STARR

SUSQUEHANNA

S
TA

R
R

C
R

O
S

S
 P

LA
IN

S

STARR

36

3 6456

10 11 12

13

27282930

13

18

31

18

19 20 21

35 36

7 8

24

25

121

19

30

7

14
16

23

25

32 34

9

32 33 34 35
35

1517

22 24

26

31
33

12

3136
Starr
Township Map
Hutchinson County, SD

Boundaries
Sections

Counties

Townships

City

Protected Areas
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service (FWS)

Roads
County Primary System

Township System

City Street

Other Roads

Page 18 of 23

0 1.50.8
M i l e sM i l e s

!

N


